NSE Pension Index      1,219.48       1,218.91  -0.57 -0.05 -0.59 -0.59 -11.66 

SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES 

Twenty six (26) equities appreciated in price during the week, higher than Twenty (20) in the 
previous week. Forty (42) equities depreciated in price, the same as Forty (42) of the previous week, 
while one hundred and one (101) equities remained unchanged lower than one hundred and seven 
(107) equities recorded in the preceding week. 

Top 10 Price Gainers 

Company Open Close Gain (N) % Change

DIAMOND BANK PLC 1.20          1.44 0.24 20.00

LAW UNION AND ROCK INS. PLC. 0.50          0.58 0.08 16.00

FIDELITY BANK PLC 1.89          2.09 0.20 10.58